For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
EMS Series DownLight - Square
Features Benefits
Application Certificate
Specifications
Item
Number
Power
(W)
IP
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Current
CRI
Color
Temperature
Life Time
(hrs)
LPDL-12EMS01-F 12W 54 960LM±10％ 80±10 100mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPDL-18EMS01-F 18W 54 1440LM±10％ 80±10 156mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPDL-24EMS01-F 24W 54 2040LM±10％ 80±10 208mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
 Die-casting Aluminum
 CRI>83
 No Flicker UGR<19
 Elegant Light

Operating Temperature -15℃ ~ 50 ℃
Testing Temperature -20℃ ~ 95 ℃
For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
EMS Series DownLight - Square
Dimensional Drawing
12W 18W 24W
Packing Data
Item No Power
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
LPDL-12J01-F 12W 172 172 37
LPDL-18J01-F 18W 203 203 37
LPDL-24J01-F 24W 256 256 38
Item No PCS/CTN
Gross Weight
KG
Net Weight